ENERCO

ENERCO Plan-o=-gram

Plan-o-Grams include: All products listed, Header Card and Hanging Hooks




Enerco Plan-o-Gram # F173923 (Small)

.

TankFoot™ 6
Pack
35

#on POG Enerco Stock Number
F176181
F173729
F173655
F176497
F173830
F173763
F173863
F173766
F171138-20
F171158-20
F171144-60
F173703-144
F173735
F173733
F173169

Description

Propane /Nature Gas Quick Connector Kit w/ Shut Off
1/4" MP x 1/4" Inverted Female Flare

1/4" MP x Excess Flow POL

Propane Appliance Acme Nut (200k BTU Rating)
20 PSI High Pressure Regulator

Verticlal Dual Stage Regulator

Hortizontal Dual Stage Regulator w/ POL

Auto Change Over

20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4MP

20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF

5'hose POLx 1/4" IF

12' Hose Acme x 1"20 connections

Stay Flow Plus

Stay a While

TankFoot™ Tank Stabilizer -6 Pack

Suggested Retail $899.64

Meyer Distribution Sale Price to
Dealers: $539.79

#0on POG Enerco Stock Number Description

1 F176181
F173729
F176497
F173751
F173753
F171144-60
F171158-15
F171158-20
F171138-20
F171149-36
F171161
F173766
F173763
F173868

F171144-144
F173703-144

F173711
F173735
F173733
F173169

Propane /Nature Gas Quick Connector Kit w/ Shut Off
1/4" MP x 1/4" Inverted Female Flare

Propane Appliance Acme Nut (200k BTU Rating)
Propane Adatper Tee

90° Stay Flow Adapter

5'hose POLx 1/4" IF

15" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF

20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF

20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4MP

3'Hose 3/8" FF x 3/8" FF

22" LP Hose w/ 90° Regulator

Auto Change Over

Verticlal Dual Stage Regulator

Hortizontal Dual Stage Regulator

12' hose POLx 1/4" IF

12' Hose Acme x 1"20 connections

12' Propane Hose Assembly

Stay Flow Plus

Stay a While

TankFoot™ Tank Stabilizer -6 Pack

Suggested Retail $1275.96

Meyer Distribution Sale Price to
Dealers: $765.57
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ENERCO

Enerco Plan-o-Gram # F173927 (Medium)

[57] ENERCO Plan-O-Gram # F173927 (Medium)

#0onPOG Enerco Stock Number Description
F176181 Propane /Nature Gas Quick Connector Kit w/ Shut Off
2 F173655 Excess Flow Soft Nose POL

F173729 1/4" MP x 1/4" Inverted Female Flare

F176497 Propane Appliance Acme Nut (200k BTU Rating)
F173830 30 PSI High Presure Regulator

F173767 Single Stage Low Presure

F176342 Propane Gas Gauge

F173751 Propane Adatper Tee

F173753 90° Stay Flow Adapter

F171715 Propane "Y" adapter POL x (2) Male 1"20 connections
F171144-60 5'hose POLx 1/4" IF

F173710 5' Propane Hose Assembly

F171158-12 12" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-15 15" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-20 20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF

F171158-24 24" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-30 30" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-36 36" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-48 48" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4" IMF
F171158-60 60" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4" IMF
F173703-60 5'Hose Acme x 120 connections
F171138-20 20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4MP
F171161 22" LP Hose w/ 90° Regulator
F173717 5'Hose 1/4" MP x 1/4" FP
TankFoot™ 6 F171149-36 3'Hose 3/8" FF x 3/8" FF
Pack F173766 Auto Change Over
F173763 Verticlal Dual Stage Regulator
F173868 Hortizontal Dual Stage Regulator
F171144-144 12' hose POLx 1/4" IF
F173703-144 12' Hose Acme x 1"20 connections
o F173702 12' Hose POL x 1"20 connections
Su99e3ted Retail $1 938.34 F173711 12' Propane Hose Assembly

. . . . F173733 Stay a While
Meyer Distribution Sale Price to F173735 Stay Flow Plus

F173169 TankFoot™ Tank Stabilizer -6 Pack
Dealers: $1163.00

Enerco Plan-o-Gram # F173928 (Large)
5 [ENERCOPlan-O-Gram # F173928 (Large)

#o0n POG Enerco Stock Number Description
F176181 Propane /Nature Gas Quick Connector Kit w/ Shut Off
F173655 Excess Flow Soft Nose POL
F173729 1/4" MP x 1/4" Inverted Female Flare
F176497 Propane Appliance Acme Nut (200k BTU Rating)
F173830 30 PSI High Presure Regulator
F173767 Single Stage Low Presure
F176342 Propane Gas Gauge
F173751 Propane Adatper Tee

F173753 90° Stay Flow Adapter
F171715 Propane "Y" adapter POL x (2) Male 1"20 connections
F171144-60 5'hose POLx 1/4" IF
30 F173710 5' Propane Hose Assembly
F171158-12 12" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-15 15" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF

F171158-20 20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF

F171158-24 24" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-30 30" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
31 F171158-36 36" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4"IMF
F171158-48 48" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4" IMF
F171158-60 60" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4" IMF
F173703-60 5'Hose Acme x 1"20 connections

F171138-20 20" pigtail Grn Acme x 1/4MP
F171161 22" LP Hose w/ 90° Regulator
F173717 5'Hose 1/4" MP x 1/4" FP
EY) TankFoot™ 6 F171149-36 3'Hose 3/8" FF x 3/8" FF
Pack F173766 Auto Change Over
F173763 Verticlal Dual Stage Regulator

F173868 Hortizontal Dual Stage Regulator
1] F171144-144 12' hose POLx 1/4" IF
F173703-144 12' Hose Acme x 1"20 connections
s F173702 12' Hose POL x 1"20 connections
SUQQQSted Retail $2882'92 F173711 12' Propane Hose Assembly
. . . . F173733 Stay a While
Meyer Distribution Sale Price to F173735 Stay Flow Plus

Dealers: 51729.75 F173169 TankFoot™ Tank Stabilizer -6 Pack
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